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Any queries on these rankings please contact danielbonfield@btba.org.uk

Name
Elyse Giddens
Louise Parker
Evie Giddens
Sarah Hood
Hayley Russell
Rhian Dobinson
Nicky Donowski
Caroline Cunningham
Samantha Roberts
Chelsie Williams
Mia Bewley
Lisa John
Samantha Hannan
Alison Taylor
Lucy Williams
Charlotte Williams
Becca Moore
Kylie Skinner
Susie Webb
Leah Tickner
Chelsey Dolan
Laura Ivory
Eva Reynolds
Faye Elkington-Theak
Jenny Swift
Jo Green
Diane Johnson
Tracy Wallace
Charlotte Rathbone
Vicki Harman
Sophie Thompson
Victoria Pickles
Issy Allen
Lorna Scott
Danni Hopcroft
Steph Tilson
Katie Jowsey
Jenny Grace
Frankie Plewis
Katie Finnigan

Total Pinfall
6922
7899
8054
9906
10577
4065
6190
4242
3500
3992
4817
1807
10161
5268
3023
3602
3408
1794
2386
4173
2257
1779
3908
1773
3884
7221
3770
1443
1192
2582
1752
1185
1703
3788
1676
5988
1336
1665
6385
1644

Total Games Total Average

35
41
42
52
51
22
34
22
21
23
25
9
51
28
16
23
22
9
13
23
13
9
25
9
23
41
22
7
6
16
9
6
9
19
9
33
7
9
34
9

198
193
192
191
207
185
182
193
167
174
193
201
199
188
189
157
155
199
184
181
174
198
156
197
169
176
171
206
199
161
195
198
189
199
186
181

185
188
183

Nothingham points
120
90
110
100
0
80
65
95
0
63
0
0
0
0
75
53
55
0
62
0
57
0
52
0
56
59
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PUBLIC AND TRADE PRINTERS

T: 0113 252 3490
E: info@pdqprinters.co.uk

77 110
150 100
78 95
89 80

200 0
79 0
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120
52
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Pot Stands at

Lancs Points JimBrewer Points Shipley Points

120
90
0
0
0
80
85
0
75
0
110
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Total Points
512
430
378
349
310
239
219
215
202
198
193
180
175
166
163
162
161
160
157
154
147
140
137
130
127
122
122
120
120
115
110
100
90
88
86
85
85
84
82
81

Number of Events
5
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Current Pay Out
£232.50
£165.00
£112.50

£90.00
£75.00
£45.00
£30.00



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

Lynne Walker

Jo Cundy

Kim Oakley

Lynn Squibb
Janet Didur
Rebekah Hamlet
Hannah Ailes
Clare Shave
Catherine Wills
Angie Brown
Jules Thomason
Donna Ellis

Kim Head
Margrit Taylor
Carole Orange
Leanna Wardell
Sophie Peacock
Kelly Jones

Izzy Fletcher
Laura Marcham
Clare Tracey

Liz Griffin

Sian Craven

Ana Marr
Tiffany Leefe
Sandra Simmonds
Gaye McCully
Ali Moore
Amanda Carley
Mozelle Twena Beck
Hilary Cooke
Mica Roberts
Samantha Stiff
Jackie Relph
Rita Thompson
June Wakefield
Catherine Lawless
Kirstie Western
Kate Wicklow
Elaine Davey
Gemma Tsappis
Kayla Townshend
Jo Allsebrook
Jackie Wyatt
Nikkita Truslove
Becci Taylor
Laura Shelton
Jenny Turnbull

1640
2739
1603
1595
1579
2735
1313
1061
3498
2568
4871
1544
1307
1027
1536
1276
1145
1534
1111
4625
3519
1516
1514
1207
1513
1504
3800
1146
1486
1113
1380
1355
1349
2464
1285
1230
1228
6479
3506
2848
2462
2357
2300
2068
1940
1877
1275
1253

N O NNV O

N NN
NoowoodH

O OV OV N VU

©o o

35
19
19
13
13
10
10
13
10

182
183
178
177
175
195
188
177
167
171
174
172
187
171
171
182
164
170
159
185
176
168
168
172
168
167
181
164
165
159
153

150
154
143
137
136
185
185
150
189
181
230
207
149
188
182
179
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89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

Denise Dyke
Sandra Boswell
Despina Gough
Jan Hodge

Tanya Hall

Teresa McCarthy
Eleanor McCarthy
Vicky Knightsbridge
Julie Johanssen
Josie Austen
Anne Waddington
Mandy Spearing
Theresa Portman
Sharon Clarke

103 June Johnson

1160
1065
1040
1032
1028
1015
1006
971
961
928
917
899
882
823

795

A0 00NN OO,

193
178
149
172
147
169
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160
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153
150
147
137
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