



Pot Stands at £750

Any queries on these rankings please contact danielbonfield@btba.org.uk

Pos.	Name	Total Pinfall	Total Games	Total Average	Nottingham points	Nationals points	Lancs Points	JimBrewer Points	Shipley Points	Total Points	Number of Events	Current Pay Out
1	Elyse Giddens	6922	35	198	120	77	110	85	120	512	5	£232.50
2	Louise Parker	7899	41	193	90	150	100	0	90	430	4	£165.00
3	Evie Giddens	8054	42	192	110	78	95	95	0	378	4	£112.50
4	Sarah Hood	9906	52	191	100	89	80	80	0	349	4	£90.00
5	Hayley Russell	10577	51	207	0	200	0	110	0	310	2	£75.00
6	Rhian Dobinson	4065	22	185	80	79	0	0	80	239	3	£45.00
7	Nicky Donowski	6190	34	182	65	69	0	0	85	219	3	£30.00
8	Caroline Cunningham	4242	22	193	95	120	0	0	0	215	2	
9	Samantha Roberts	3500	21	167	0	52	75	0	75	202	3	
10	Chelsie Williams	3992	23	174	63	72	0	63	0	198	3	
11	Mia Bewley	4817	25	193	0	83	0	0	110	193	2	
12	Lisa John	1807	9	201	0	180	0	0	0	180	1	
13	Samantha Hannan	10161	51	199	0	100	0	75	0	175	2	
14	Alison Taylor	5268	28	188	0	76	0	90	0	166	2	
15	Lucy Williams	3023	16	189	75	88	0	0	0	163	2	
16	Charlotte Williams	3602	23	157	53	49	0	60	0	162	3	
17	Becca Moore	3408	22	155	55	46	0	0	60	161	3	
18	Kylie Skinner	1794	9	199	0	160	0	0	0	160	1	
19	Susie Webb	2386	13	184	62	0	0	0	95	157	2	
20	Leah Tickner	4173	23	181	0	54	0	100	0	154	2	
21	Chelsey Dolan	2257	13	174	57	0	90	0	0	147	2	
22	Laura Ivory	1779	9	198	0	140	0	0	0	140	1	
23	Eva Reynolds	3908	25	156	52	0	85	0	0	137	2	
24	Faye Elkington-Theak	1773	9	197	0	130	0	0	0	130	1	
25	Jenny Swift	3884	23	169	56	71	0	0	0	127	2	
26	Jo Green	7221	41	176	59	63	0	0	0	122	2	
27	Diane Johnson	3770	22	171	61	61	0	0	0	122	2	
28	Tracy Wallace	1443	7	206	0	0	0	120	0	120	1	
29	Charlotte Rathbone	1192	6	199	0	0	120	0	0	120	1	
30	Vicki Harman	2582	16	161	0	51	0	64	0	115	2	
31	Sophie Thompson	1752	9	195	0	110	0	0	0	110	1	
32	Victoria Pickles	1185	6	198	0	0	0	0	100	100	1	
33	Issy Allen	1703	9	189	0	90	0	0	0	90	1	
34	Lorna Scott	3788	19	199	0	88	0	0	0	88	1	
35	Danni Hopcroft	1676	9	186	0	86	0	0	0	86	1	
36	Steph Tilson	5988	33	181	0	85	0	0	0	85	1	
37	Katie Jowsey	1336	7	191	85	0	0	0	0	85	1	
38	Jenny Grace	1665	9	185	0	84	0	0	0	84	1	
39	Frankie Plewis	6385	34	188	0	82	0	0	0	82	1	
40	Katie Finnigan	1644	9	183	0	81	0	0	0	81	1	

41	Lynne Walker	1640	9	182	0	80	0	0	0	80	1
42	Jo Cundy	2739	15	183	0	76	0	0	0	76	1
43	Kim Oakley	1603	9	178	0	74	0	0	0	74	1
44	Lynn Squibb	1595	9	177	0	73	0	0	0	73	1
45	Janet Didur	1579	9	175	0	71	0	0	0	71	1
46	Rebekah Hamlet	2735	14	195	70	0	0	0	0	70	1
47	Hannah Ailes	1313	7	188	0	0	0	70	0	70	1
48	Clare Shave	1061	6	177	0	0	0	0	70	70	1
49	Catherine Wills	3498	21	167	0	68	0	0	0	68	1
50	Angie Brown	2568	15	171	0	68	0	0	0	68	1
51	Jules Thomason	4871	28	174	0	66	0	0	0	66	1
52	Donna Ellis	1544	9	172	0	65	0	0	0	65	1
53	Kim Head	1307	7	187	0	0	0	65	0	65	1
54	Margrit Taylor	1027	6	171	0	0	0	0	65	65	1
55	Carole Orange	1536	9	171	0	64	0	0	0	64	1
56	Leanna Wardell	1276	7	182	64	0	0	0	0	64	1
57	Sophie Peacock	1145	7	164	0	0	0	63	0	63	1
58	Kelly Jones	1534	9	170	0	62	0	0	0	62	1
59	Izzy Fletcher	1111	7	159	0	0	0	61	0	61	1
60	Laura Marcham	4625	25	185	0	60	0	0	0	60	1
61	Clare Tracey	3519	20	176	60	0	0	0	0	60	1
62	Liz Griffin	1516	9	168	0	59	0	0	0	59	1
63	Sian Craven	1514	9	168	0	58	0	0	0	58	1
64	Ana Marr	1207	7	172	58	0	0	0	0	58	1
65	Tiffany Leefe	1513	9	168	0	57	0	0	0	57	1
66	Sandra Simmonds	1504	9	167	0	56	0	0	0	56	1
67	Gaye McCully	3800	21	181	0	55	0	0	0	55	1
68	Ali Moore	1146	7	164	54	0	0	0	0	54	1
69	Amanda Carley	1486	9	165	0	53	0	0	0	53	1
70	Mozelle Twena Beck	1113	7	159	51	0	0	0	0	51	1
71	Hilary Cooke	1380	9	153	0	50	0	0	0	50	1
72	Mica Roberts	1355	9	151	0	48	0	0	0	48	1
73	Samantha Stiff	1349	9	150	0	47	0	0	0	47	1
74	Jackie Relph	2464	16	154	0	45	0	0	0	45	1
75	Rita Thompson	1285	9	143	0	44	0	0	0	44	1
76	June Wakefield	1230	9	137	0	43	0	0	0	43	1
77	Catherine Lawless	1228	9	136	0	42	0	0	0	42	1
78	Kirstie Western	6479	35	185	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
79	Kate Wicklow	3506	19	185	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
80	Elaine Davey	2848	19	150	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
81	Gemma Tsappis	2462	13	189	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
82	Kayla Townshend	2357	13	181	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
83	Jo Allsebrook	2300	10	230	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
84	Jackie Wyatt	2068	10	207	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
85	Nikkita Truslove	1940	13	149	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
86	Becci Taylor	1877	10	188	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
87	Laura Shelton	1275	7	182	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
88	Jenny Turnbull	1253	7	179	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

